InSite Energy Management System
       SCU200 DEMOBOX
Quick guide
S
C
U
2
0

3
1.BOM
Device Order code Quantity
DM11 Digital Module 2CCG000245R0001 1
CMS-102PS 18mm Solid-Core Sensor 20A 2CCA880102R0001 1
DM00 Digital Modul 2CCG000246R0001 1
CMS-122PS 18mm Open-Core Sensor 20A 2CCA880212R0001 2
eOVR Digital SPD 2TAM921100R3401 1
Shunt trip S2C-A2 2CDS200909R0002 1
S201-B6NA Miniature Circuit Breaker - 1+NP - B - 6 A 2CDS251103R0065 3
S2C-S/H6R Signal contact/ auxiliary switch 1CO 5 2CDS200922R0001 2
S2C-H6R Auxiliary contact 1CO 2CDS200912R0001 1
M4M 20 Network analyzer MODBUS 2CSG251141R4051 1
B21 112-100, EQ meter, Modbus RS485, Single-phase, 5 A 2CMA100150R1000 1
F202 A-16/0.01 Residual Current Circuit Breaker 2CSF202101R0160 1
M1173 Socket outlet 2CSM110000R0701 3
SCU200-W 2CCG001157R0001 1
INS-PS-1 Split-core Current Transformer - 20A 2CCG001160R0001 1
INS-WM Wireless M-bus Module 2CCG001171R0001 1
INS-S/H Smart Signal/Auxiliary Contact 2CCG001213R0001  1
INS-E3 Energy meter module 2CCG001159R0001 1
CTS-1-20 Split-core Current Transformer - 20A 2CCG001154R0001 1
2.Communication
The next table relates how each device is communicating with the SCU200-W.
Device Physical layer Protocol
DM11/DM00 Digital Modules InSite bus Modbus RTU